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Technical data   Technische Daten   Dane techniczne

LUPE

600

500

700

750

800

850

900

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1000

4mm mirror, construction - varnished steel         

4mm Spiegel, Konstruktion - lackierter Stahl         

Lustro 4mm, konstrukcja - stal lakierowana

Other dimensions available on request
Andere Abmessungen auf Anfrage

Inne wymiary na zamówienie

~6000K
CW

~4000K
NW

~3000K
WW

3000K
CCT
-7200K

standard
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